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1 8.00 - 8.45 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 z 18 z 19 mat 25 rel 26 j.pol 33 j.pol 22 techn 20 j.ang 32

2 8.55 - 9. 40 rel z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 rel 18 z 19 j.ang 32 mat 25 przyr 35 hist 34 mat 27 j.pol 33

3 9.50 - 10.35 j. ang 17 z 7 z 9 rel 8 z 18 z 19 wf j.pol 33 inf/inf 26/25 j.ang 32 j.pol 22 hist 34

4 10.45 - 11.30 z 17 z 7 j.ang 9 z 8 z 18 rel 18 j.pol 33 hist.reg 34 rel 20 mat 30 j.ang 32 wf

5 11.45 - 12.30 rel 17 log 6 7 z 18 j.ang 19 rel 20 plast 30 j.ang 32 wf hist 34 mat 33

6 12.45 - 13.30 gdd 19 rew AB biol gdd 35 plast 22 rel 20

7 13.45 - 14.30 rew. JP 3a zkk/zw mat. zkk/zw mat

8 14.40 - 15.25

9

10

11

1 8.00 - 8.45 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 z 18 z 19 tech 20 j.ang 32 j.pol 33 j.ang 30 j.pol 22 biol gdd 35

2 8.55 - 9. 40 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 z 18 z 19 przyroda 20 j.pol 33 mat 25 wf mat 27 j.ang 32

3 9.50 - 10.35 z 17 rel 7 z 9 z 8 z 18 z 19 j.pol 33 hist 34 techn 20 mat 25 wf bs muz 30

4 10.45 - 11.30 j.ang z 17 z 7 rel 9 z 8 z 18 z 19 inf / inf 26 /25 przyr 35 plast 30 j.pol 20 wf bs j.pol 33

5 11.45 - 12.30 z 7 z 9 j.ang 8 mat 25 techn 20 j.ang 32 rel 30 mat 22

6 12.45 - 13.30 rew MK 4A/ zaj wyr. J pol rew AB 4B/ zaj wyr. J.pol tech 20

7 13.45 - 14.30 rew LK 4A zaj.wyr. Z j.pol

8 14.40 - 15.25 rew NP. 3a

9

10

11

1 8.00 - 8.45 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 gdd 18 z 19 j pol 33 wf mat 25 hist 34 j.ang 32 mat 20

2 8.55 - 9. 40 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 rel 18 z 19 matem 25 wf muz 30 mat 20 j.pol 22 hist 34

3 9.50 - 10.35 z 17 j.ang 7 z 9 rel 8 z 18 z 19 przyr 20 j.pol 33 przyr 35 j.pol 25 hist 34 plast 22

4 10.45 - 11.30 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 z 18 z 19 g.wych 20 g.wych 35 j.pol 33 g.wych 30 g.wych 34 g.wych 26

5 11.45 - 12.30 gdd 17 gdd 7 z 8 z 18 rel 19 j.ang 32 mat 25 wf wf j.pol 33

6 12.45 - 13.30 j.ang 18 zkk 19 rew /zkk LK MK j.ang 32 g.wych 20 rel 30 inf/inf 25/26

7 13.45 - 14.30 zkk REW/ZKK MK/LK

8 14.40 - 15.25 rew JP 3a

9

10

1 8.00 - 8.45 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 wf bs bs z 19 wf bs rel 35 hist 34 mat 25 muz 30 j.ang 32

2 8.55 - 9. 40 z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 wf bs bs z 19 wf bs j.pol 33 rel 35 geogr 20 j.ang 32 wf

3 9.50 - 10.35 rel z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 z 18 wf bs bs hist 34 mat 25 wf bs j.ang 30 mat 27 j.pol 26

4 10.45 - 11.30 z 17 z 7 z 9 j.ang 8 z 18 wf bs bs muz 30 inf/inf 26/25 wf bs rel 22 biol 35 rel 32

5 11.45 - 12.30 j.ang 17 rel 9 z 8 j.pol 33 wf bs mat 25 tech 20 j.pol 22 biol 35

6 12.45 - 13.30 log 1 A.Boj. log 3a N.Płud rel 27 wf bs j.pol 33 j.pol 22 inf/inf 26/25 wdż 30

7 13.45 - 14.30 rew WP 3a inf /inf 25/26

8 14.40 - 15.25

9

1 8.00 - 8.45 z 17 z 7 gdd 9 gdd 8 z z 19 j.pol 33 muz 30 j.ang 32 biol 35 j.pol gdd 22 mat 25

2 8.55 - 9. 40 j.ang z 17 z 7 z 9 z 8 z z 19 j.ang 32 mat 25 hist.reg 34 rel 30 j.pol 22 j.pol 33

3 9.50 - 10.35 rel 17 j.ang 7 z 9 z 8 j.ang z 19 mat 25 j.pol 33 wf plast 22 wf geogr 20

4 10.45 - 11.30 z 17 rel 7 z 9 z 8 z j.ang 19 wf przyr 35 j.pol 33 muz 30 geogr 20 wf bs

5 11.45 - 12.30 z 7 j.ang 9 log E.Wojtek plast 30 j.ang 32 mat 25 j.pol 22 mat 27 wf bs

6 12.45 - 13.30 log J.Cwalina gdd 19 z.wyr.mat z.wyr.mat z.wyr.mat wf bs zaj.wyr. Z mat. zaj.wyr. Z mat

7 13.45 - 14.30 log MK IK gr.4 log KK gr4 3a log MK 4 wf bs

8 14.40 - 15.25

9

10
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biol 35 wf j.n / j. ros. 27/30 hist 34

j.pol 22 muz 30 wf/wf j.niem. 20

geogr 20 mat 27 plast 30 chem 35

mat 25 biol 35 mat 27 j.pol 22

inf/inf 26/25 j.pol 22 biol 35 mat 27

rel 30     / inf 25 fiz 27 edb 34

rel 27 inf / - 25

matem. 34 inf /   26 gdd mat 27 wf bs

j.pol 22 rel 30 chem 35 wf bs

hist. 27 j.pol 22 j.ang/j.ang 22/32 biol 35

j.ang 22 mat 27 hist 34 j.ang 32

wf bs plast 34 j.pol 33 mat 27

wf bs j.ang 32 mat 27 j.pol 22

plast 22 wf bs geogr 20 rel 30

wf bs wdż 30        / inf 25

log MP 7a

zw mat 27 zw mat 27 j. n / j. ros 35/30 j.pol 22

mat 27 j.ang 32 j.pol 33 j.niem 35

wf mat 27 j.ang / j.ang 30/32 wf

g.wych 22 g.wych 32 mat 27 g.wych 25

j.ang 22 j.pol 34 biol 35 mat 27

j.pol 34 wf g.wych 33 fiz 27

wdż 22 inf / inf 26/25 zw. mat 27

dor.zaw 27

zkk

gdd mat 27 geogr 20 j.pol 33 j.pol 22

rel 34 mat 27 muz 30 j.pol 22

j.pol 33 rel 35 j.ang /j.ang 22/32 geogr 20

techn 20 j.pol 22 hist 34 mat 27

muz 30 hist 34 rel 27 j.ang 32

j.ang 20 j.ang 32 chem 35 wos 34

wf bs rel 30

wf bs gdd biol 35

wf gdd mat 27 geogr 20 hist 34

mat 27 techn 20 wf/wf chem 35

j.pol 30 hist 34 fiz 27 j.ang 32

hist 34 j.pol 22 mat 27 fiz 25

wdż 34 j.pol 33 wf

j.pol 33 wos 34

zw. mat 33 wdż 34
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